Malus Royal
Raindrops
Acer Rub (Royal

Redbud Forest Magnolia
Pansy (Forest

Pansy

Northwood Raindrops Oak Burr (Burr Redbud) 7

Name (Red Maple) Crabapple) Oak) 7 gallon
Cost $85.00 $85.00 $85.00
Unit Price $90.00 $90.00 $90.00
Club Proceeds $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Emily Randel

James Gorham

Katherine Anderson

Kelly Chapman

Dennis Monahan

Kelly Ediger

Martha Sumrall 1

Jason Dawson

Jim Rehor

Dahnika Sachs

Angelica Puga

Sally Johnson

Kathy Fullerton

Steve Anderson

Christy Humerickhouse

Pay to nursery $0.00 $85.00 $0.00
Club Proceeds $0.00 $5.00 $0.00

gallon

$85.00
$90.00
$5.00

$85.00
$5.00

Virginiana
(Sweetbay
Magnolia) 7

gallon

$55.00
$60.00
$5.00

$330.00
$30.00

Quercus
Bicolor

(Swamp White Elegans Hosta
(Blue-green

Oak) 10 gallon,
$95

$90.00
$95.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00

leaves)

$8.00
$10.00
$2.00

$48.00
$12.00

Frances

(Dark, bluish
leaves edged
in yellow)

$8.00
$10.00
$2.00
2

$144.00
$36.00

Sum and
Williams Hosta Substance
Hosta (Wavy,
chartreuse

foliage)

$10.00
$12.00
$2.00

$120.00
$24.00

Humpback
Whale Hosta
(Very large,
with blue-
green leaves)

$10.00
$12.00
$2.00

$90.00
$18.00

June Hosta
(Pale green
heart-shaped
leaves with
blue-green

edging)

$12.20
$15.00
$2.80

$109.80
$25.20

Little Bluestem

Grass (Blue-
green in
summer,
brown in
winter) Total Quantity
$12.00
$15.00
$3.00
2 4
3 4
6
7
5
10
1
7 7
1
4 4
1
2
13
12
1
16 78
Total Trees: 8
Total Plants: 70
Error Check 0
$192.00 $1,203.80
$48.00 $203.20

Price

$50.00
$105.00
$82.00
$120.00
$104.00
$164.00
$90.00
$105.00
$10.00
$60.00
$10.00
$150.00
$169.00
$128.00
$60.00

$1,407.00

Trailer fee ($150)

Paid

4/3/18
4/3/18
4/3/18
4/3/18
4/13/18
4/9/18
4/10/18
411118
411118
4/12118
4/13/18
4/13/18
4/13/18
4/13/18

$1,353.80

Total less
online fees

$48.25
$101.65
$79.32
$116.22
$100.64
$158.94
$90.00
$101.65
$10.00
$58.06
$9.68
$150.00
$163.54
$128.00

$1,315.95



