Name	Acer Rub Northwood (Red Maple)	Malus Royal Raindrops (Royal Raindrops Crabapple)	Oak Burr (Burr Oak) 7 gallon			Quercus Bicolor (Swamp White Oak) 10 gallon, \$95	Elegans Hosta (Blue-green leaves)	Frances Williams Hosta (Dark, bluish leaves edged in yellow)	Sum and Substance Hosta (Wavy, chartreuse foliage)	Humpback Whale Hosta (Very large, with blue- green leaves)	June Hosta (Pale green heart-shaped leaves with blue-green edging)	Little Bluestem Grass (Blue- green in summer, brown in winter)	Total Quantity	Price		Total less online fees
Cost	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$55.00	\$90.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.20	\$12.00				
Unit Price	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$95.00	\$10.00	\$10.00								
Club Proceeds	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.80	\$3.00				
Emily Randel								2				2	4	\$50.00	4/3/18	\$48.25
James Gorham					1							3	4	\$105.00	4/3/18	\$101.65
Katherine Anderson								1	1		4		6	\$82.00	4/3/18	\$79.32
Kelly Chapman					1			6					7	\$120.00	4/3/18	\$116.22
Dennis Monahan					1			2		2	2		5	\$104.00	4/13/18	\$100.64
Kelly Ediger					1		2	2	7	'			10	\$164.00	4/9/18	\$158.94
Martha Sumrall		1											1	\$90.00	4/10/18	\$90.00
Jason Dawson												7	7	\$105.00	4/11/18	\$101.65
Jim Rehor								1					1	\$10.00	4/11/18	\$10.00
Dahnika Sachs												4	4	\$60.00	4/12/18	\$58.06
Angelica Puga								1					1	\$10.00	4/13/18	\$9.68
Sally Johnson				1	1								2	\$150.00	4/13/18	\$150.00
Kathy Fullerton								1	4	1 3	5	5	13	\$169.00	4/13/18	\$163.54
Steve Anderson							4	4		4	ı		12	\$128.00	4/13/18	\$128.00
Christy Humerickhouse					1								1	\$60.00		
	0	1	0	1	6	0	6	18	12	2 9	9	16	78	\$1,407.00		\$1,315.95
												Total Trees:	8			
												Total Plants:	70			
												Error Check				
Pay to nursery	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$330.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	\$144.00	\$120.00	\$90.00	\$109.80	\$192.00	\$1,203.80	Trailer fee (\$150)	\$1,353.80	
Club Proceeds	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	\$36.00	\$24.00	\$18.00	\$25.20	\$48.00	\$203.20	1	\$165.35	